

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5334/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2005 in OJC No. 1542/1996 of
The HIGH COURT OF

ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION, ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVABATI ROUT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv S. Roy, Adv.

Mr. N.K. Sahni, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.

Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

counter affidavit.

Counsel for Respondent No.1 seeks time to file

Three weeks' time is granted to file counter affidavit. List thereafter.

. Bhatia)

(K.K. Chawla)

(Radha R

rt Master

Court Master

Cou